
＜15分－５分－15分＞

時間

9:30 ＶＳ

10:10 ＶＳ

11:10 ＶＳ

11:40 ＶＳ

12:50 ＶＳ

13:30 ＶＳ

14:30 ＶＳ

15:10 ＶＳ

15:50 ＶＳ

帯解・東市  

東市小グランド

　　　　　　　　　　練　習　試　合　対　戦　表　　　　　　　　　

帯解・東市  

ＨＡＹＡＭＡ

ＨＡＹＡＭＡ

ＨＡＹＡＭＡ

伏見ＦＣ

ＨＡＹＡＭＡ

奈良FC  

ＨＡＹＡＭＡ

伏見ＦＣ

帯解・東市  

伏見ＦＣ

奈良FC  

帯解・東市  

伏見ＦＣ

奈良FC  

伏見ＦＣ

奈良FC  

１２月１７日(日)

奈良FC  

帯解・東市  

奈良FC  

審判対　　戦　　チーム

帯解・東市  

ＨＡＹＡＭＡ

帯解・東市  

dcp
ハイライト表示

dcp
ハイライト表示

dcp
ハイライト表示

dcp
ハイライト表示

dcp
ハイライト表示


